
2006-2010 Okres: Kolín CZ0204

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002319 0,997681 100000 232 99801 7996208 79,96
1 0,000397 0,999603 99768 40 99748 7896407 79,15
2 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7796659 78,18
3 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7696931 77,18
4 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7597202 76,18
5 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7497474 75,18
6 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7397745 74,18
7 0,000000 1,000000 99728 0 99728 7298017 73,18
8 0,000073 0,999927 99728 7 99725 7198288 72,18
9 0,000145 0,999855 99721 14 99714 7098563 71,18

10 0,000169 0,999831 99707 17 99698 6998849 70,19
11 0,000105 0,999895 99690 10 99685 6899151 69,21
12 0,000095 0,999905 99679 9 99675 6799466 68,21
13 0,000094 0,999906 99670 9 99665 6699791 67,22
14 0,000313 0,999687 99661 31 99645 6600126 66,23
15 0,000367 0,999633 99629 37 99611 6500481 65,25
16 0,000305 0,999695 99593 30 99578 6400870 64,27
17 0,000027 0,999973 99563 3 99561 6301292 63,29
18 0,000167 0,999833 99560 17 99552 6201731 62,29
19 0,000264 0,999736 99543 26 99530 6102179 61,30
20 0,000351 0,999649 99517 35 99499 6002649 60,32
21 0,000301 0,999699 99482 30 99467 5903150 59,34
22 0,000151 0,999849 99452 15 99444 5803683 58,36
23 0,000000 1,000000 99437 0 99437 5704239 57,37
24 0,000000 1,000000 99437 0 99437 5604802 56,37
25 0,000000 1,000000 99437 0 99437 5505365 55,37
26 0,000000 1,000000 99437 0 99437 5405928 54,37
27 0,000000 1,000000 99437 0 99437 5306491 53,37
28 0,000088 0,999912 99437 9 99433 5207054 52,37
29 0,000390 0,999610 99428 39 99409 5107622 51,37
30 0,000641 0,999359 99389 64 99358 5008213 50,39
31 0,000692 0,999308 99326 69 99291 4908855 49,42
32 0,000606 0,999394 99257 60 99227 4809564 48,46
33 0,000450 0,999550 99197 45 99175 4710337 47,48
34 0,000420 0,999580 99152 42 99131 4611162 46,51
35 0,000457 0,999543 99111 45 99088 4512031 45,53
36 0,000475 0,999525 99065 47 99042 4412943 44,55
37 0,000524 0,999476 99018 52 98992 4313901 43,57
38 0,000735 0,999265 98966 73 98930 4214909 42,59
39 0,000690 0,999310 98894 68 98859 4115979 41,62
40 0,000803 0,999197 98825 79 98786 4017120 40,65
41 0,001145 0,998855 98746 113 98689 3918334 39,68
42 0,001572 0,998428 98633 155 98555 3819645 38,73
43 0,001659 0,998341 98478 163 98396 3721089 37,79
44 0,001796 0,998204 98315 177 98226 3622693 36,85
45 0,001437 0,998563 98138 141 98067 3524467 35,91
46 0,001349 0,998651 97997 132 97931 3426399 34,96
47 0,001428 0,998572 97865 140 97795 3328469 34,01
48 0,002406 0,997594 97725 235 97607 3230674 33,06
49 0,002264 0,997736 97490 221 97379 3133067 32,14
50 0,002769 0,997231 97269 269 97134 3035687 31,21
51 0,002709 0,997291 97000 263 96868 2938553 30,29
52 0,002901 0,997099 96737 281 96597 2841684 29,38

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Kolín CZ0204

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,003471 0,996529 96456 335 96289 2745087 28,46
54 0,004948 0,995052 96122 476 95884 2648798 27,56
55 0,005306 0,994694 95646 508 95392 2552915 26,69
56 0,005735 0,994265 95138 546 94866 2457522 25,83
57 0,005609 0,994391 94593 531 94327 2362657 24,98
58 0,005313 0,994687 94062 500 93812 2268329 24,12
59 0,004816 0,995184 93562 451 93337 2174517 23,24
60 0,005867 0,994133 93112 546 92839 2081180 22,35
61 0,007191 0,992809 92566 666 92233 1988341 21,48
62 0,008441 0,991559 91900 776 91512 1896109 20,63
63 0,009706 0,990294 91124 884 90682 1804597 19,80
64 0,009839 0,990161 90240 888 89796 1713915 18,99
65 0,009554 0,990446 89352 854 88925 1624119 18,18
66 0,010784 0,989216 88498 954 88021 1535194 17,35
67 0,011873 0,988127 87544 1039 87024 1447173 16,53
68 0,013722 0,986278 86504 1187 85911 1360149 15,72
69 0,015726 0,984274 85317 1342 84647 1274238 14,94
70 0,017578 0,982422 83976 1476 83238 1189592 14,17
71 0,019490 0,980510 82500 1608 81696 1106354 13,41
72 0,022810 0,977190 80892 1845 79969 1024658 12,67
73 0,025715 0,974285 79047 2033 78030 944689 11,95
74 0,027429 0,972571 77014 2112 75958 866659 11,25
75 0,031052 0,968948 74901 2326 73738 790701 10,56
76 0,033900 0,966100 72576 2460 71345 716963 9,88
77 0,039845 0,960155 70115 2794 68718 645617 9,21
78 0,047612 0,952388 67322 3205 65719 576899 8,57
79 0,052873 0,947127 64116 3390 62421 511180 7,97
80 0,061712 0,938288 60726 3748 58852 448759 7,39
81 0,070102 0,929898 56979 3994 54981 389907 6,84
82 0,078811 0,921189 52984 4176 50896 334925 6,32
83 0,088858 0,911142 48809 4337 46640 284029 5,82
84 0,101783 0,898217 44472 4526 42208 237389 5,34
85 0,115854 0,884146 39945 4628 37631 195180 4,89
86 0,131785 0,868215 35317 4654 32990 157549 4,46
87 0,149773 0,850227 30663 4593 28367 124559 4,06
88 0,170026 0,829974 26071 4433 23854 96192 3,69
89 0,192749 0,807251 21638 4171 19553 72338 3,34
90 0,218146 0,781854 17467 3810 15562 52785 3,02
91 0,246401 0,753599 13657 3365 11974 37223 2,73
92 0,277675 0,722325 10292 2858 8863 25249 2,45
93 0,312082 0,687918 7434 2320 6274 16386 2,20
94 0,349676 0,650324 5114 1788 4220 10112 1,98
95 0,390427 0,609573 3326 1298 2677 5892 1,77
96 0,434199 0,565801 2027 880 1587 3216 1,59
97 0,480723 0,519277 1147 551 871 1629 1,42
98 0,529576 0,470424 596 315 438 757 1,27
99 0,580164 0,419836 280 163 199 319 1,14
100 0,631714 0,368286 118 74 80 120 1,02
101 0,683283 0,316717 43 30 29 40 0,92
102 0,733785 0,266215 14 10 9 11 0,83
103 0,782046 0,217954 4 3 2 3 0,76
104 0,826883 0,173117 1 1 0 1 0,67
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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